The LP3 offers rugged, sealed construction with the added
benefit of reliable LED illumination. This precision snap-action
switch is designed for use in off-highway, material handling,
industrial controls, marine, medical and demanding commercial
applications. Choose from the standard mounting styles and
electrical ratings, or contact us for custom configurations.
On sealed models, a silicone boot operating on our patented
“rolling sleeve” principle protects the contact area against

and in black on white
buttons.
LP3 PART NUMBER CODE
LP3      –        X                   X                   X                     X                     X                     X                     X         –       XX
* 	2V LED's are intended for use with an external resistor. See
LED voltage chart in appendix for details on the approximate
value of the resistor.
For super bright LEDs, contact factory.
STOP HERE for
illuminated switches
without legends.
MOMENTARY ACTION COMMERCIAL GRADE LED ILLUMINATED & SEALED
ILLUMINATED & SEALED PUSHBUTTONS ILLUMINATED
PUSHBUTTONS
LP3
PU
SH
BU
TTO
N
 SW
ITC
H
ES
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice	 www.otto-controls.com    181
janik.duenwald
Stempel Datenblätter EN
182    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
6X .020
6X .110
.25
(1.408) .31
.250
1.838 MAX.
.624 .001
(.380)
.375
.563
.500
LED CATHODE (-)
LED ANODE (+)
NORMALLY OPEN
TERMINALS NORMALLY CLOSED
TERMINALS